Rayat shikshan sanstha's
Dr.Patangrao Kadam Mahavidyalay Ramanandnagar(Burli)
Result Analysis Committee
Departmental Information
2024-25
Department of Marathi 

	Total Number of Students
	10

	Total Number of appeared Students
	10

	Total Number of Pass  Students
	07

	Total Number of Students in Distinction
	-

	Total Number of Students in First Class
	-

	Total Number of Students in Second Class
	07

	Total Number of Students in Pass Class
	-

	Total Number of Students in Fail Class
	03

	Total Number of Pass Students
	07

	Percentage of Passing
	70.00%

	Name of 1st Ranker
	Vinit Amrutrao Shinde

	Total Marks of 1st Ranker(With English Marks)
	359 (59.83%)

	Total Marks of Ist yr+IInd yr+III rd yr=Total of1st Ranker
	1068+10 (59.89%)

	Name of 2nd Ranker
	Khot Subodh Rajendra

	Total Marks of 2nd Ranker(With English Marks)
	347 (57.83%)

	Total Marks of Ist yr+IInd yr+III rd yr=Total of 2nd Ranker
	1058 (58.78%)
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Category wise Result
2024-25
	Roll No.
	Student Name
	Category
	M/F
	Sem V
	Sem VI
	Percentage %

	
	
	
	
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X
	XI
	Total
	Grand Total 
	XII
	XIII
	XIV
	XV
	XVI
	 Total
	 Grand Total  
	

	
	
	
	
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 250
	With English Marks
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 50
	Out of 250
	With English Marks
	

	1
	Dhanwade Yash Shankar
	Open
	Male
	23
	26
	26
	28
	32
	125
	163
	24
	26
	22
	27
	31
	130
	145
	51.33%

	2
	Jamdade Rahul Nandkumar
	Open
	Male
	27
	30
	26
	27
	32
	142
	175
	27
	27
	24
	27
	28
	133
	149
	54.00%

	3
	Khot Subodh Rajendra
	Open
	Male
	23
	35
	25
	36
	30
	149
	177
	23
	27
	29
	36
	29
	144
	170
	57.83%

	4
	Mohite Yash Ashok
	Open
	Male
	24
	25
	25
	27
	26
	127
	158
	25
	29
	26
	30
	29
	139
	162
	53.33%

	5
	More Shubham Ramchandra
	Open
	Male
	28
	33
	27
	37
	24
	149
	174
	26
	27
	28
	27
	30
	138
	161
	55.83%

	6
	Patil Pavan Santosh
	Open
	Male
	25
	29
	24
	38
	28
	144
	174
	24
	29
	23
	37
	30
	143
	166
	56.66%

	7
	Patil RAhul Ananda
	NT-C
	Male
	24
	24
	27
	29
	24
	128
	155
	25
	22
	22
	26
	23
	118
	133
	48.00%

	8
	Rade Anvay Anil
	Open
	Male
	24
	22
	26
	27
	24
	123
	155
	24
	28
	23
	28
	27
	130
	153
	51.33%

	9
	Shinde Vinit Amrutrao
	Open
	Male
	27
	28
	31
	29
	27
	142
	175
	30
	31
	28
	38
	26
	153
	184
	59.83%

	10
	Tirmare Om Vikas
	Open
	Male
	25
	24
	22
	28
	26
	125
	157
	24
	25
	25
	30
	27
	131
	155
	52.00%
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Table-1 : Total Number of Students Appeared in the Final Year (*T=Transgender)
	Category
	General Category
	EWS Category
	Sheduled Caste(SC)
	Sheduled Tribe(ST)
	Other Backward Class(OBC)
	Total

	
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total

	
	09
	-
	-
	09
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	01
	-
	-
	01
	10
	-
	-
	10



Table-2 : Total Number of Students Passed/Awarded Degree in Final Year
	Category
	General Category
	EWS Category
	Sheduled Caste(SC)
	Sheduled Tribe(ST)
	Other Backward Class(OBC)
	Total

	
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total

	
	07
	-
	-
	07
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	07
	-
	-
	07



Table-3 : Total Number of Students Passed with 60% and above in Final Year
	Category
	General Category
	EWS Category
	Sheduled Caste(SC)
	Sheduled Tribe(ST)
	Other Backward Class(OBC)
	Total

	
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total
	M
	F
	T
	Total

	
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
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